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University of Pretoria Jaco Snyman
Tel: (012) 420 3592
Fax: (012) 362 5323

E-mail: Jaco.Snyman@up.ac.za

University of KwaZulu-Natal

Priya Gayadeen

Tel: (031) 260 2287

Fax: (031) 260 2359

E-mail: Gayadeenp@ukzn.ac.za

University of the Witwatersrand Seeraj Mohamed
Tel: (011) 717 8133
Fax: (011) 717 8136

E-mail: Seeraj.Mohamed@uwits.ac.za

University of Limpopo

Deborah Letseka
Tel: (011) 559 4530 / 3780
E-mail: Deborahl@uj.ac.za

University of Johannesburg

Lavisa Tala

Tel: (015) 268 2434
Fax: (015) 268 3523
E-mail: LTala@ul.ac.za

University of Cape Town

University of the Free State Philippe Burger
Tel: (051) 401 2626
Fax: (051) 444 6758

E-mail: Burgerp.ekw@ufs.ac.za

Prof. Martin Wittenberg
Tel: (021) 650 5243
E-mail: Martin.wittenberg@uct.ac.za

Stellenbosch University

Andrie Schoombee

Tel: (021) 808 2236

Fax: (021) 808 4637
E-mail: Gas2@sun.ac.za

Wilma Viviers

Tel: (018) 299 1445

Fax: (018) 299 1398

E-mail: Wilma.Viviers@nwu.ac.za

North-West University,
Potchefstroom Campus
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Nelson Mandela University

Prof. Stephen Hosking

Tel: (041) 504 2205

Fax: (041) 504 2574

E-mail: stephen.hosking@nmmu.ac.za
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